Deltagare per klubb

Sodertorns Simsallskap

Id Namn Fodd Licens
86 Bjork Tova 2010 AN3810
301 Backstrom Moa 2010 AA3810
88 Duhlin Sonja 2010 AB8410
92 Holmer vilma 2011 AC9611
295 Inci Christian 2010 AP3910
104 Key-pap 2011
83 Kwiatkowski Patrik 2012 AA3712
94 Lieu Thor 2011 AG2511
85 Lindman Elina 2010 AF6210
95 Lloyd Minnah 2011 Al9411
84 Manley Moa 2012 AD9412
87 Melin Wendela 2010 AF6810
96 Myumyun Shenol 2011 AK4911
81 Pavlovic Cano Dennis 2010 AE3310

91 Persson lda

2010 ATO0210

298 Ritmberg Jessica 2010 AB8810
99 Ritzl Rasmus 2011 AMO0911
80 Rud Bengtsson Sanna 2010 AV9010
90 Sebastianelli Benjamin 2010 AC9110

297 Sigfelt Elsa 2010 AU4210

100 Sjoé-marsvin 2010
98 Sjostrom Salom Agnez 2011 AB6411
97 Stojanovic Selena 2011 AI2811
93 Strid Samuel 2011 AH2511

299 Svanljung Meya 2010 AF6410

300 Svensson Nova 2010 Al6610
82 Soderlund Eric 2010 AB1710

302 Sodertorns Simsallskap 2011

304 Sodertorns Simsallskap 2010

303 Sodertorns Simsallskap lag 2 2011

305 Sodertorns Simsallskap lag 2 2010

103 Tick Tock 2011

101 Tomas taget 2010

102 Trander 2010

296 Tsampazis Elias
89 Wennerberg Olivia

2011 AD2311
2010 AS4610

Klubb

SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN

Anmadlda grenar
4,8,14,16
6,14,18
4,8,14,16
3,5,7,9
4,8
10
13,15,17,19
3,5,7,9
6,8,14,18
3,5,7,9
13,17,19
4,8,14,18
3,5,7,9
6,8,16,18
4,8,14,16
4,6,16,18
3,59
4,8,14,16
4,16
4,8,16,18
12
3,5,7,9
3,5,7,9
3,5,9
6,8,14,18
4,8,14,18
4,8,14,18
1
2
1
2
10
12
12
3,5,7,9
6,8,14,16

2022-10-17 14:30:34

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensierad till: Solna Sundbyberg SS 04

Sida 1/1



