

# Deltagare per klubb

## Södertörns Simsällskap

<b>Id</b>	<b>Namn</b>	<b>Född</b>	<b>Licens</b>	<b>Klubb</b>	<b>Anmälda grenar</b>
86	Björk Tova	2010	AN3810	SÖDERTÖRN	4,8,14,16
301	Bäckström Moa	2010	AA3810	SÖDERTÖRN	6,14,18
88	Duhlin Sonja	2010	AB8410	SÖDERTÖRN	4,8,14,16
92	Holmer vilma	2011	AC9611	SÖDERTÖRN	3,5,7,9
295	Inci Christian	2010	AP3910	SÖDERTÖRN	4,8
104	Key-påp	2011		SÖDERTÖRN	10
83	Kwiatkowski Patrik	2012	AA3712	SÖDERTÖRN	13,15,17,19
94	Lieu Thor	2011	AG2511	SÖDERTÖRN	3,5,7,9
85	Lindman Elina	2010	AF6210	SÖDERTÖRN	6,8,14,18
95	Lloyd Minnah	2011	AI9411	SÖDERTÖRN	3,5,7,9
84	Manley Moa	2012	AD9412	SÖDERTÖRN	13,17,19
87	Melin Wendela	2010	AF6810	SÖDERTÖRN	4,8,14,18
96	Myumyun Shenol	2011	AK4911	SÖDERTÖRN	3,5,7,9
81	Pavlovic Cano Dennis	2010	AE3310	SÖDERTÖRN	6,8,16,18
91	Persson Ida	2010	AT0210	SÖDERTÖRN	4,8,14,16
298	Ritmborg Jessica	2010	AB8810	SÖDERTÖRN	4,6,16,18
99	Ritzl Rasmus	2011	AM0911	SÖDERTÖRN	3,5,9
80	Rud Bengtsson Sanna	2010	AV9010	SÖDERTÖRN	4,8,14,16
90	Sebastianelli Benjamin	2010	AC9110	SÖDERTÖRN	4,16
297	Sigfelt Elsa	2010	AU4210	SÖDERTÖRN	4,8,16,18
100	Sjö-marsvin	2010		SÖDERTÖRN	12
98	Sjöström Salom Agnez	2011	AB6411	SÖDERTÖRN	3,5,7,9
97	Stojanovic Selena	2011	AI2811	SÖDERTÖRN	3,5,7,9
93	Strid Samuel	2011	AH2511	SÖDERTÖRN	3,5,9
299	Svanljung Meya	2010	AF6410	SÖDERTÖRN	6,8,14,18
300	Svensson Nova	2010	AI6610	SÖDERTÖRN	4,8,14,18
82	Söderlund Eric	2010	AB1710	SÖDERTÖRN	4,8,14,18
302	Södertörns Simsällskap	2011		SÖDERTÖRN	1
304	Södertörns Simsällskap	2010		SÖDERTÖRN	2
303	Södertörns Simsällskap lag 2	2011		SÖDERTÖRN	1
305	Södertörns Simsällskap lag 2	2010		SÖDERTÖRN	2
103	Tick Tock	2011		SÖDERTÖRN	10
101	Tomas tåget	2010		SÖDERTÖRN	12
102	Tränder	2010		SÖDERTÖRN	12
296	Tsampazis Elias	2011	AD2311	SÖDERTÖRN	3,5,7,9
89	Wennerberg Olivia	2010	AS4610	SÖDERTÖRN	6,8,14,16